Farnell Page 536 Date: 05-09-06 time:19:20
17
R
e
s
is
to
rs
,
P
o
te
n
ti
o
m
e
te
rs
 &
 T
h
e
rm
is
to
rs
C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI
536 Resistors, Potentiometers & Thermistors
Prices are in Thai Baht and exclude 7% VAT.
Due to the volatile nature of certain products,
prices are subject to change without notice.
536 1,000s more products available at www.farnell-newarkinone.com
RC Series - Laboratory Kits
RC Series - continued
Surface Mount - Nickel Barrier - continued
Thick Film - continued
Ì Thick film surface mount resis-
tors supplied on full reels
Dimensions Voltage Power rating Temperature Coefficient
Range Case Size L W H Rating Tolerance @ 70°C Values
LRC 22 0603 1.6 0.8 0.45 50 1% 0.1W 0.01 to 0.04 R ±1500ppm/°C
0.04 to 0.1 R 1000ppm/°C±
0.1 to 0.3 R 800ppm/°C±
0.3 to 0.51 R 600ppm/°C±
0.51 to 0.68 R 300ppm/°C±
LRC 12P 0805 2 1.25 0.5 150 1% 0.25W 0.01 to 0.02 R ±1500ppm/°C
0.02 to 0.051 R 1000ppm/°C±
0.051 to 0.1 R 800ppm/°C±
0.1 to 0.39 R 600ppm/°C±
0.39 to 0.51 R 300ppm/°C±
0.51 to 0.68 R 200ppm/°C±
LRC 02P 1206 3.2 1.7 0.65 200 1% 0.5W 0.01 to 0.02 R ±1500ppm/°C
0.02 to 0.051 R 1000ppm/°C±
0.051 to 0.1 R 800ppm/°C±
0.1 to 0.39 R 600ppm/°C±
0.39 to 0.51 R 300ppm/°C±
0.51 to 0.68 R 200ppm/°C±
Ì Surface mount resistor labo-
ratory kits
Ì Choice of 0402, 0603, 0805
and 1206 case sizes
Operating temperature -55°C to +125°C
0R = 111-7280 68R = 111-7318 1K = 111-7283 15K = 111-7290 220K = 111-7298
6R8 = 111-7317 100R = 111-7281 1K5 = 111-7289 22K = 111-7297 330K = 111-7305
10R = 111-7287 150R = 111-7288 2K2 = 111-7296 33K = 111-7304 470K = 111-7310
15R = 111-7293 220R = 111-7295 3K3 = 111-7303 47K = 111-7309 680K = 111-7316
22R = 111-7301 330R = 111-7302 4K7 = 111-7308 68K = 111-7315 1M = 111-7286
33R = 111-7306 470R = 111-7307 6K8 = 111-7314 100K = 111-7285 1M5 = 111-7292
47R = 111-7311 680R = 111-7313 10K = 111-7284 150K = 111-7291 2M2 = 111-7299
Ì 0402 case size contains 100 each of 62 val-
ues, E12 from 10R to 10M plus 0R
Ì 0603, 0805 and 1206 contain 50 each of
170 values, E24 from 1R to 10M plus 0R
Price Per Reel
Order Code Reel Quantity 1+ 3+
All Values ● 10000 2,586.00 2,328.00
0R01 = 806-7767 0R033 = 806-7791 0R1 = 806-7821 0R33 = 806-7856
0R015 = 806-7775 0R047 = 806-7805 0R15 = 806-7830 0R47 = 806-7864
0R022 = 806-7783 0R068 = 806-7813 0R22 = 806-7848 0R68 806-7872
207289
0R = 111-6890 22R = 111-7255 680R = 111-7273 22K = 111-7251 680K = 111-7276
1R = 111-7239 33R = 111-7263 1K = 111-7234 33K = 111-7259 1M = 111-7237
1R5 = 111-7247 47R = 111-7272 1K5 = 111-7242 47K = 111-7266 1M5 = 111-7246
2R2 = 111-7254 68R = 111-7279 2K2 = 111-7250 68K = 111-7275 2M2 = 111-7253
3R3 = 111-7262 100R = 111-7232 3K3 = 111-7258 100K = 111-7236 3M3 = 111-7261
4R7 = 111-7271 150R = 111-7241 4K7 = 111-7265 150K = 111-7244 4M7 = 111-7268
6R8 = 111-7278 220R = 111-7249 6K8 = 111-7274 220K = 111-7252 6M8 = 111-7277
10R = 111-7240 330R = 111-7256 10K = 111-7235 330K = 111-7260 10M = 111-7238
15R = 111-7248 470R = 111-7264 15K = 111-7243 470K = 111-7267
Order Code Price Each
RC32H 0402 Case size 1% 923-9626● 18,619.00
RC21 0603 Case size 5% 923-9634● 17,410.00
RC22H 0603 Case size 1% 923-9642● 17,482.00
RC12H 0805 Case size 1% 923-9871● 15,217.00
RC02H 1206 Case size 1% 923-9880● 14,313.00
Price Per Reel
Order Code Reel Quantity 1+ 3+
All Values ● 5000 969.00 873.00
0R = 111-7368 1R = 111-7376 1R5 = 111-7383 2R2 = 111-7391 3R3 = 111-7399
4R7 = 111-7407 100R = 111-7369 2K2 = 111-7387 47K = 111-7404 1M = 111-7374
6R8 = 111-7414 150R = 111-7378 3K3 = 111-7394 68K = 111-7411 1M5 = 111-7382
10R = 111-7377 220R = 111-7386 4K7 = 111-7402 100K = 111-7372 2M2 = 111-7390
15R = 111-7384 330R = 111-7393 6K8 = 111-7410 150K = 111-7381 3M3 = 111-7398
22R = 111-7392 470R = 111-7401 10K = 111-7371 220K = 111-7389 4M7 = 111-7406
33R = 111-7400 680R = 111-7409 15K = 111-7380 330K = 111-7396 6M8 = 111-7413
47R = 111-7408 1K = 111-7370 22K = 111-7388 470K = 111-7405 10M = 111-7375
68R = 111-7416 1K5 = 111-7379 33K = 111-7395 680K = 111-7412
Price Per Reel
Order Code Reel Quantity 1+ 3+
All Values ● 5000 1,132.00 1,018.00
0R = 111-7319 22R = 111-7343 680R = 111-7360 22K = 111-7339 680K = 111-7364
1R = 111-7327 33R = 111-7352 1K = 111-7321 33K = 111-7346 1M = 111-7325
1R5 = 111-7334 47R = 111-7359 1K5 = 111-7330 47K = 111-7355 1M5 = 111-7333
2R2 = 111-7342 68R = 111-7367 2K2 = 111-7338 68K = 111-7363 2M2 = 111-7341
3R3 = 111-7351 100R = 111-7320 3K3 = 111-7345 100K = 111-7323 3M3 = 111-7349
4R7 = 111-7358 150R = 111-7329 4K7 = 111-7354 150K = 111-7332 4M7 = 111-7357
6R8 = 111-7366 220R = 111-7337 6K8 = 111-7362 220K = 111-7340 6M8 = 111-7365
10R = 111-7328 330R = 111-7344 10K = 111-7322 330K = 111-7347 10M = 111-7326
15R = 111-7335 470R = 111-7353 15K = 111-7331 470K = 111-7356
Surface Mount - Low-Ohmic Value
Price Per Reel
Order Code Reel Quantity 1+ 3+
All Values ● 5000 1,455.00 1,310.00
LRC Series
LRC22 - 0.1 Watt ±1% (0603 Case Size)
Surface Mount - Nickel Barrier Full Reels
RC Series
RC02H - 0.25 Watt ±1% (1206 Case Size)
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
5000 per Reel
6K8 = 924-0624 22K = 924-0683 56K = 924-0730 150K = 924-0780 470K = 924-0837
8K2 = 924-0632 27K = 924-0691 68K = 924-0748 220K = 924-0799 560K = 924-0845
10K = 924-0640 33K = 924-0705 82K = 924-0756 330K = 924-0802 680K = 924-0853
12K = 924-0659 39K = 924-0713 100K = 924-0764 330K = 924-0810 820K = 924-0861
15K = 924-0667 47K = 924-0721 120K = 924-0772 390K = 924-0829 1M = 924-0870
18K = 924-0675
RC32H - 0.063 Watt ±1% (0402 Case Size)
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
Order Multiple=50 ● Price Each
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
Order Code 50+ 1K+ 5K+ 15K+
All Values ● 5.00 3.00 1.00 1.00
10000 per Reel
5000 per Reel
1R = 923-6520 27R = 923-6694 680R = 924-0934 18K = 923-6899 470K = 924-1108
1R2 = 923-6538 33R = 923-6708 820R = 923-6813 22K = 924-1027 560K = 923-6988
1R5 = 923-6546 39R = 923-6716 1K = 924-0942 27K = 923-6902 680K = 924-1116
1R8 = 923-6554 47R = 923-6724 1K2 = 923-6821 33K = 924-1035 820K = 923-6996
2R2 = 923-6562 56R = 923-6732 1K5 = 924-0950 39K = 923-6910 1M = 924-1124
2R7 = 923-6570 68R = 923-6740 1K8 = 923-6830 47K = 924-1043 1M2 = 923-7003
3R3 = 923-6589 82R = 923-6759 2K2 = 924-0969 56K = 923-6929 1M5 = 923-7011
3R9 = 923-6597 100R = 924-0888 2K7 = 923-6848 68K = 924-1051 1M8 = 923-7020
4R7 = 923-6600 120R = 923-6767 3K3 = 924-0977 82K = 923-6937 2M2 = 923-7038
5R6 = 923-6619 150R = 924-0896 3K9 = 923-6856 100K = 924-1060 2M7 = 923-7046
6R8 = 923-6627 180R = 923-6775 4K7 = 924-0985 120K = 923-6945 3M3 = 923-7054
8R2 = 923-6635 220R = 924-0900 5K6 = 923-6864 150K = 924-1078 3M9 = 923-7062
10R = 923-6643 270R = 923-6783 6K8 = 924-0993 180K = 923-6953 4M7 = 923-7070
12R = 923-6651 330R = 924-0918 8K2 = 923-6872 220K = 924-1086 5M6 = 923-7089
15R = 923-6660 390R = 923-6791 10K = 924-1000 270K = 923-6961 6M8 = 923-7097
18R = 923-6678 470R = 924-0926 12K = 923-6880 330K = 924-1094 8M2 = 923-7100
22R = 923-6686 560R = 923-6805 15K = 924-1019 390K = 923-6970 10M = 923-7119
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
Order Multiple=50 Price Each
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
Order Code 50+ 1K+ 5K+ 15K+
All Values ● 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
RC22H - 0.063 Watt ±1% (0603 Case Size)
2R2 = 923-9650
5000 per Reel
Order Multiple=50 Price Each
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
Order Code 50+ 1K+ 5K+ 15K+
All Values ● 21.00 14.00 12.00 10.00
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
RC12H - 0.125 Watt ±1% (0805 Case Size)
5000 per Reel
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
423682
RC02H - 0.25 Watt ±1% (1206 Case Size)
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
5000 per Reel
SRC01, Surge Resistor - 0.063 Watt ±5% (1206 Case Size)
5000 per Reel
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
207200